

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FOR REJECTION :

50	WPL/98/2025	51	WPL/188/2025	52	WPL/1143/2025
53	WPL/1745/2025	54	WPL/1852/2025	55	WPL/1857/2025
56	WPL/1937/2025	57	WPL/2137/2025	58	WPL/2180/2025
59	WPL/2437/2025	60	WPL/3064/2025	61	WPL/3819/2025
63	WPL/3850/2025	64	WPL/3861/2025	65	WPL/3864/2025
66	WPL/3996/2025	68	WPL/4237/2025	69	WPL/4259/2025
70	WPL/4261/2025	71	WPL/4290/2025	72	WPL/4376/2025
73	WPL/4387/2025 with WPL/22225/2025			74	WPL/4462/2025
75	WPL/4521/2025	76	WPL/4592/2025	77	WPL/4609/2025
78	WPL/4616/2025	79	WPL/4642/2025		

Before : Anil H. Laddhad,
Prothonotary & Senior Master
Date : 08th April 2026

Sr Nos.

Names of Advocates

- 58, 78 Mr. Suraj Ghadigaonkar i/b. UBR Legal Advocates, Advocate for petitioner.
- 60 Ms. S. P. Sonawane i/b. Sultana Sonawane, Advocate for petitioner.
- 68 Ms. Dhruti Kapadia, Advocate for respondent nos. 3 and 7.
- 70 Mr. Ranjit Varma i/b. Pratik Sarkar, Advocate for petitioner.
- 71 Ms. Gaurangi Chaudhari i/b. YNA Legal LLP, Advocate for petitioner.
- 73 Mr. Manish Tomar, Advocate for petitioner.
- 75 Ms. Purnima Awasthi, Advocate for respondent no. 2.
- 77 Ms. Kimakshi Kashyap i/b. PDS Legal, Advocate for petitioner.
- 79 Mr. Bhardwaj Mittar Sain Mukat Bihari, Advocate for respondent no. 1.

None present in rest of the matters.

P.C. :

By way of last chance, the petitioners to remove office objections of Petitions and get the same registered and/or numbered by filing/uploading compliance praecipe within **two** weeks from the date of uploading of order, failing Petition/s to stand rejected for non-compliance of office objections under O.S.Rule 986.

Prothonotary and Senior Master